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M aeve  Ruble95
Perfect ion Gymnastic

9.600 9.550 9.4759.300 37.925
2 3T 5T 3 1 

1 

Isabe lla  DuCharm e399
Lakewood Ranch Gym.

9.575 9.325 9.4259.500 37.825
3T 11 2T 5 2 

2 

M yca  Ke lly336
W orld C lass - VA

9.400 9.200 9.5259.650 37.775
9T 16 1 2 3 

3 

M egan Reder182
Hotshots East

9.425 9.550 9.2759.050 37.300
7T 3T 9T 12 4 

4 

Kadyn S w ank56
Gym X-Treme

9.500 9.575 9.3508.800 37.225
5 1T 15T 9 5 

5 

A lexia  Zaka ryan250
Capita l Gymnastics

9.625 9.350 9.5758.500 37.050
1 10 21T 1 6T

6T

S hyann Bootm an216
W orld C lass - NY

8.950 9.400 9.4009.300 37.050
24 7T 5T 6T 6T

6T

Fa llon Eberha rdt221
Yellow Jackets

9.400 9.475 9.1509.000 37.025
9T 6 13 17T 8 

8 

Lina  Lindner18
Bart le tt Gymnastics

9.275 8.575 9.4509.500 36.800
14T 27 2T 4 9 

9 

Cam ille  Klopfenste in62
GymNasti

9.275 9.400 9.3758.725 36.775
14T 7T 17T 8 10 

10 

S ophia  M ackow241
Bright Stars Gym.

9.350 8.850 9.4009.150 36.750
13 22 8 6T 11 

11 

Abby Rexrode304
Premier Gym & Cheer

9.125 9.025 9.1009.400 36.650
20 19 4 19T 12 

12 

Ava  Ke lly128
Apex  A thle t ics

9.575 9.250 9.2258.575 36.625
3T 13T 20 16 13 

13 

Ania  M inkos146
CGA

9.175 9.575 9.0008.800 36.550
18 1T 15T 24T 14 

14 

M adison LaPan19
Bay  Va lley  A cademy

9.375 8.800 9.3259.025 36.525
12 23 11T 10 15 

15 

Ce lina  S a tte r124
Ace Gymnastics MA

9.025 9.300 9.2508.850 36.425
23 12 14 13T 16 

16 

Lina  Kikuchi339
ACE Gymnastics

8.600 9.400 9.2509.050 36.300
28 7T 9T 13T 17 

17 

Gianna  S m ith302
Pittsburg Northstars

9.225 8.975 9.0009.025 36.225
16 20 11T 24T 18 

18 

Ana  T anaskoska38
Euro Stars Gymnastic

9.150 9.125 9.0508.725 36.050
19 17 17T 22T 19 

19 

Quinn Grant323
Unique Sports A cadem

9.475 8.900 9.0508.400 35.825
6 21 23T 22T 20 

20 

Johanna  S asse r387
Gymnastix  TC

9.425 8.725 9.3008.250 35.700
7T 25T 27 11 21 

21 

Grace  Zhong82
Legacy  Elite

8.625 9.550 9.1008.375 35.650
27 3T 25 19T 22 

22 
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S ophia  Pontin448
Upstate  GymnasticC tr

9.050 9.250 9.1008.225 35.625
21T 13T 28 19T 23 

23 

A lex Lipsey348
A tlanta  North Stars 

8.925 9.075 9.1508.400 35.550
25 18 23T 17T 24 

24 

Lindsay New m an406
Meadowv iew GymAcad

9.050 9.250 8.7258.500 35.525
21T 13T 21T 27 25 

25 

Lucy Kaupp121
A2GC

9.200 8.150 8.8009.250 35.400
17 28 7 26 26 

26 

M aggie  S uson248
Capita l Gymnastics

8.775 8.750 9.2508.600 35.375
26 24 19 13T 27 

27 

R ive r Kess le r341
Acrosmith Gymnastics

9.400 8.725 8.6758.350 35.150
9T 25T 26 28 28 

28 
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Adasyn T acke tt384
Gymnastics Inc.

9.650 9.625 9.5259.600 38.400
3T 2 1T 2T 1 

1 

Lissy Dorm an188
JAG

9.700 9.500 9.6259.250 38.075
1 5T 9 1 2 

2 

A lexa  C ilio tta295
North Stars - NJ

9.650 9.700 8.9009.475 37.725
3T 1 3 23 3 

3 

Caro line  Haynes244
Capita l Gymnastics

9.350 9.325 9.5259.400 37.600
11 13 4T 2T 4 

4 

M ileah Yost32
C incinnati Gymnastic

9.050 9.350 9.1759.600 37.175
21T 12 1T 15T 5 

5 

Ava  T hurston181
Head Over Hee ls

9.225 9.000 9.5259.400 37.150
15 17 4T 2T 6 

6 

C la ire  M cA llis te r365
Everest Gymnastics

8.925 9.525 9.2759.350 37.075
26 3T 7 7T 7 

7 

Ada lynn Fulle r404
Let It Shine

9.050 9.500 8.9509.400 36.900
21T 5T 4T 22 8T

8T

Gigi Brow n141
CGA

9.300 9.200 9.2259.175 36.900
12T 15 10T 13 8T

8T

M egan Gar ibay48
GTC -Indiana

9.525 8.650 9.2509.275 36.700
5T 23 8 10T 10 

10 

Ka tie  S ukut411
Orlando Metro

9.675 9.300 9.2508.425 36.650
2 14 26 10T 11 

11 

Lenna  Kuffne r442
Tampa Bay  Turners 

9.300 9.475 9.3258.500 36.600
12T 8 25 6 12 

12 

Addie  Le itte rm an27
Champion Gymnastics

9.400 9.375 8.8009.000 36.575
8T 11 15 24T 13 

13 

Avery Laute rback261
ENA  Paramus

9.100 9.425 9.1758.825 36.525
19 9 17 15T 14 

14 

Addison Ca tledge424
Rock Hill Gymnastics

9.525 9.025 9.2008.750 36.500
5T 16 19 14 15 

15 

Aubrey Pa tte rson91
Michigan Elite  GA

9.300 9.500 9.3758.200 36.375
12T 5T 28 5 16 

16 

Joanna  Jim enez-Cabanilla s343
American Twisters

9.425 8.550 9.1509.175 36.300
7 24 10T 18 17 

17 

S adara  M ayhorn83
Legacy  Gymnastics-KY

9.075 9.525 9.1758.350 36.125
20 3T 27 15T 18 

18 

Gianna  Kam per60
Gym-Kinetics

9.150 8.675 9.1009.100 36.025
16T 22 13 20 19 

19 

Livy T ran117
UGG

9.400 8.750 9.2758.525 35.950
8T 20 24 7T 20 

20 

Ke ira  Fo ley160
Elite  Gymnastics

9.150 8.875 8.8009.050 35.875
16T 18 14 24T 21 

21 

C la ire  W ills311
SEGC

8.300 8.775 9.2508.800 35.125
28 19 18 10T 22T

22T
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Cam ryn Benson264
ENA  Paramus

8.950 8.700 8.5508.925 35.125
25 21 16 26 22T

22T

Grace  M cNam ara309
Rebounders Gymnastic

9.375 9.400 6.9009.125 34.800
10 10 12 28 24 

24 

Rebecca  T orres174
Galax y  Gymnastics

8.775 7.900 9.2758.725 34.675
27 26T 20 7T 25T

25T

M aya  W arren176
Gotham

9.125 8.450 8.4758.625 34.675
18 25 22 27 25T

25T

Leah Chin193
Mid Island Gymnastic

9.025 7.900 9.1258.600 34.650
23 26T 23 19 27 

27 

A lexis  M cLaughlin450
Epic Gymnastics

9.000 7.550 9.0758.650 34.275
24 28 21 21 28 

28 
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Luise lena  Rodr iguez359
EGA  FL

9.400 9.675 9.3759.700 38.150
13 2 1 12T 1 

1 

Rache l Levy145
CGA

9.425 9.650 9.5009.500 38.075
11T 3 3T 7T 2 

2 

Kidan Abebe436
Southeastern GymC tr

9.550 9.450 9.5259.525 38.050
6T 9 2 5T 3 

3 

A r iana  Goodw in11
Aeria l Gymnastics 

9.700 9.575 9.7259.000 38.000
1T 4T 15T 1 4 

4 

Kylie  Rum berger90
Michigan Elite  GA

9.375 9.375 9.5759.375 37.700
14T 10T 9 3 5 

5 

Anika  M ost116
Capita l C ity

8.850 9.750 9.5009.300 37.400
24T 1 10T 7T 6 

6 

Lillian Kusyy215
VeGa Gymnastics

9.275 9.575 9.0759.400 37.325
18 4T 7T 23 7 

7 

O livia  Robins229
Aeon Gymnastics

9.550 9.225 9.5508.850 37.175
6T 12 21 4 8 

8 

Hana  Prokop175
Gotham

8.850 9.550 9.3259.400 37.125
24T 6T 7T 16 9 

9 

M ia  Guilliani322
U.S.Gymnastics DvC tr

9.100 9.550 9.3009.150 37.100
22 6T 13 17T 10 

10 

Be lla  S cott29
Champion USA

9.475 8.900 9.1759.500 37.050
9 15 3T 20 11 

11 

Nia  Ulli439
Southeastern GymC tr

9.675 8.850 9.4759.025 37.025
3T 17T 14 10 12 

12 

Ella  S pr inger179
Gotham

9.425 9.500 8.9759.000 36.900
11T 8 15T 25 13 

13 

M a la ika  Cam pbe ll316
Sportsplex  Gymnastic

9.700 8.850 9.3508.925 36.825
1T 17T 20 14* 14T

14T

M ia  Leverton350
Beach Team

9.125 8.875 9.3509.475 36.825
21 16 6 14* 14T

14T

Nata lie  Angland163
Elite  Gymnastics

9.225 8.850 9.1259.500 36.700
19 17T 3T 21T 16 

16 

T aylor  W urtz345
American Twisters

9.675 8.775 9.4508.750 36.650
3T 22 24 11 17 

17 

M iranda  F raeym an92
Michigan Elite  GA

9.525 8.800 9.5258.600 36.450
8 21 25T 5T 18T

18T

Jam ar ie  S a ravia228
Action Gymnastics

9.325 8.500 9.3759.250 36.450
16T 26 12 12T 18T

18T

M eagan Henry416
PBTC

9.325 8.600 9.6508.775 36.350
16T 24 22T 2 20 

20 

Ka te  M cKee113
The F lip Zone

9.450 9.375 9.0508.400 36.275
10 10T 27 24 21 

21 

Anja li Roy390
Inf inity  Gym Center

9.150 9.175 8.8508.950 36.125
20 13 17T 27 22 

22 
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Jordan Cerenz io237
A rena Gymnastics-NJ

9.375 8.550 9.1258.950 36.000
14T 25 17T 21T 23 

23 

Kourtney Pie rce204
Sterling A cad O f Gym

8.800 9.150 8.9258.775 35.650
26T 14 22T 26 24 

24 

Abby Izaks43
F lips Gymnastics NS

9.575 8.150 9.5008.325 35.550
5 28 28 7T 25 

25 

Caro line  F lynn287
Columbia  Gymnastics

8.800 8.750 8.6509.300 35.500
26T 23 10T 28 26 

26 

Char lotte  Pacheco203
Silk C ity  Gymnastics

8.875 8.225 9.3008.600 35.000
23 27 25T 17T 27 

27 

Ke llan Johnson335
W orld C lass - VA

0.000 8.850 9.2258.950 27.025
28 17T 17T 19 28 

28 
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A lexis  S chulm an31
C incinnati Gymnastic

9.475 9.575 9.4509.500 38.000
13 4 1 5T 1 

1 

S te lla  S herry259
ENA  Paramus

9.700 9.525 9.2759.300 37.800
2T 5 4 14T 2 

2 

Ange la  S tangarone99
Premier Gym Acad

9.600 9.600 9.3008.975 37.475
7 3 11 12T 3 

3 

Nyla  Aquino162
Elite  Gymnastics

9.650 9.150 9.5009.000 37.300
5T 13T 10 3T 4 

4 

W aver ly W ebb111
Stars & Stripes Gym.

9.575 9.650 9.1758.875 37.275
8T 2 13 20T 5 

5 

Rose  Conley397
Lake Norman

9.550 8.900 9.1509.475 37.075
10 18T 2 22T 6 

6 

Em ily Gianfrancesco81
Lakeshore A cademy  MP

9.700 9.225 9.2758.800 37.000
2T 10T 16 14T 7T

7T

Abby Anderson253
Chantilly  A cademy

9.450 8.900 9.4509.200 37.000
14 18T 6T 5T 7T

7T

M ylee  Cox358
E.T.C .  Gymnastics

9.250 9.200 9.5508.850 36.850
20T 12 14T 1 9 

9 

Ca llie  Gardner363
Easley  GTC

9.650 9.225 9.3758.575 36.825
5T 10T 25 9 10T

10T

Kayla  Gleason212
Tumble Bee Gym,  Inc.

9.225 8.950 9.5259.125 36.825
22T 17 9 2 10T

10T

Em m a Langdon211
Tumble Bee Gym,  Inc.

9.525 8.500 9.3509.400 36.775
11 22 3 10T 12T

12T

M argie  Le ide r44
F lips Gymnastics NS

9.200 9.450 9.2258.900 36.775
24 6 12 18T 12T

12T

Jess  S chm itz298
North Stars - NJ

9.700 9.275 8.8758.750 36.600
2T 9 17T 26 14 

14 

Hannah S a lgado107
Renzi Gymnastics

9.500 9.350 9.2758.425 36.550
12 7T 26 14T 15 

15 

Er in W ilbanks88
Michigan Elite  GA

8.900 9.725 9.0258.850 36.500
27 1 14T 24T 16 

16 

Eva  R iesenburger166
Exx ce l Gymnastics 

9.250 9.350 9.2508.625 36.475
20T 7T 21 17 17 

17 

Isha  Pa tka r426
Roswell Gymnastics

9.275 8.525 9.4009.250 36.450
18T 21 5 7T 18 

18 

La inie  D'Aur ia194
New Era Gymnastics

9.425 8.400 9.3009.200 36.325
15 24 6T 12T 19 

19 

Esosa  A im iuw u373
GAA

9.350 8.475 9.4008.700 35.925
16 23 20 7T 20 

20 

Em m a Gentile305
Premier Gymnastics

9.575 8.825 9.1758.250 35.825
8T 20 27 20T 21 

21 

Lexie  Co le394
La F leur's - Largo

9.225 9.025 8.8008.600 35.650
22T 16 22T 27 22 

22 
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M ichae la  Duffy291
Mannettes Gymnastics

9.775 9.150 9.1507.500 35.575
1 13T 29 22T 23 

23 

Hannah Pena190
MEGA

9.275 8.050 9.3508.750 35.425
18T 25 17T 10T 24 

24 

Ka itlyn Cosper328
W ill-Moor Gymnastics

9.300 7.475 9.2259.200 35.200
17 26 6T 18T 25 

25 

C la ire  M arsha ll308
Rebounders Gymnastic

9.050 9.100 8.2258.750 35.125
26 15 17T 28 26 

26 

Dom inique  Harr is1
A ll A round Gymastics

9.075 7.400 9.5008.600 34.575
25 27 22T 3T 27 

27 

Am anda  Nee ly402
Legacy  Gymnastics-FL

8.225 5.550 9.0258.600 31.400
29 28 22T 24T 28 

28 

Julianna  R izz ite lli196
Nex t Dimension

8.850 4.300 7.9007.850 28.900
28 29 28 29 29 

29 
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Brooke  M aycroft40
FIT Gymnastics

9.725 9.325 9.4259.350 37.825
2 4T 4 6T 1 

1 

Char lotte  Zaun271
GFTG W hippany  NJ

9.625 9.075 9.3509.500 37.550
3 13 1 11 2 

2 

Elizabe th Blessey408
North Shore

9.750 9.200 9.5258.900 37.375
1 10 12 2 3 

3 

Avery Kantor414
PBTC

9.000 9.300 9.7259.250 37.275
20T 7 7 1 4 

4 

T ylee  Panne ll367
Everest Gymnastics

9.450 9.000 9.3759.075 36.900
6 14T 9T 9T 5 

5 

Em ily P lone46
F ly tz Gymnastics

9.150 8.750 9.5009.375 36.775
13T 20T 3 3 6 

6 

Na ta lie  T anner147
CGA

9.100 8.950 9.4509.200 36.700
16T 18 8 5 7T

7T

Kor inna  S pirko155
W estern Mass

8.975 9.250 9.1759.300 36.700
22T 8T 6 20 7T

7T

Giorgia  Ca rro ll294
North Stars - NJ

9.500 8.650 9.4259.075 36.650
5 23T 9T 6T 9 

9 

Em m aGrace  Ke lly398
Lakewood Ranch Gym.

9.550 8.875 9.3758.825 36.625
4 19 15 9T 10 

10 

Eva  Harr is152
W estern Mass

9.150 9.350 9.3258.625 36.450
13T 3 23 12T 11 

11 

Chr is tina  Zhang265
F irst State

9.325 9.500 9.2758.325 36.425
7 2 27 15 12T

12T

Elizabe th Corbin392
Intrigue A thle t ics

9.175 9.325 9.2008.725 36.425
11T 4T 17T 17T 12T

12T

Abiga il Burkhart169
Exx ce l Gymnastics 

9.275 9.325 9.3258.350 36.275
9 4T 26 12T 14 

14 

M aggie  Lantka58
Gym X-ca libur

8.850 9.000 9.4758.800 36.125
25 14T 16 4 15 

15 

Nadia  S cott268
Force Gymnastics

9.025 9.150 9.2008.700 36.075
19 11 19T 17T 16 

16 

Chr is tine  Ba re254
Chantilly  A cademy

9.300 9.000 9.0008.700 36.000
8 14T 19T 22 17 

17 

M adison T oronto351
Brandy  Johnson's

9.000 8.600 8.8509.450 35.900
20T 25 2 24 18 

18 

M aryka te  R intoul154
W estern Mass

9.150 9.250 8.8258.600 35.825
13T 8T 24 25T 19T

19T

Zandr i S chae fe r218
W orld C lass - NY

9.225 8.750 8.8758.975 35.825
10 20T 11 23 19T

19T

M olly Foste r201
Reading Gymnastics

9.175 8.675 9.2258.700 35.775
11T 22 19T 16 21 

21 

Anna  S tephens85
Legacy  Gymnastics-KY

8.825 8.975 8.6009.325 35.725
26 17 5 28 22 

22 
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Ashlynd W erner286
Hurricane Gymnastics

9.100 9.525 9.4257.425 35.475
16T 1 28 6T 23 

23 

Car ly Cobb391
Intrigue A thle t ics

8.925 9.125 8.8258.525 35.400
24 12 25 25T 24T

24T

S adie  Hunt73
Hunts Gymnastics A c.

9.100 8.500 9.0758.725 35.400
16T 26 17T 21 24T

24T

Reagan Be tha rd114
Capita l C ity

8.800 8.650 9.2008.700 35.350
27 23T 19T 17T 26 

26 

Lexie  Roth289
La Gymnastique

8.975 8.000 9.3258.850 35.150
22T 28 13T 12T 27 

27 

Gianna  M ager45
F ly tz Gymnastics

8.700 8.450 8.7758.850 34.775
28 27 13T 27 28 

28 
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S am antha  T ow ers87
MAG

9.325 9.350 9.2009.575 37.450
11T 4T 1T 10 1 

1 

T aylor  Paw lenko185
JAG

9.300 9.725 9.1759.075 37.275
13 1 14 11T 2 

2 

Ellie  Quintin202
Rega l Gym.  A cad.

9.525 9.350 9.2509.100 37.225
3T 4T 13 9 3 

3 

M ary Cow an108
Renzi Gymnastics

9.075 9.400 9.3009.400 37.175
16 3 4 5T 4 

4 

M argare t Hutt240
A rlington Aeria ls

9.650 8.825 9.5009.125 37.100
1T 17 12 1 5 

5 

Ca te  Duffe r36
Deveaus

9.400 9.325 9.3508.900 36.975
8T 7 18 4 6 

6 

Ka te lyn Com bs23
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.525 8.625 9.2759.475 36.900
3T 20 3 7T 7 

7 

Abby S utte r104
R A thle t ics

9.650 8.450 9.1009.575 36.775
1T 23 1T 16T 8T

8T

Kara  T ym ensky89
Michigan Elite  GA

9.400 9.050 8.9759.350 36.775
8T 13 6* 20T 8T

8T

Car lina  Null258
Dynamats Gymnastics

8.925 9.200 9.3009.350 36.775
23 9 6* 5T 8T

8T

Elle  Gvozdas235
Apollo Gymnastics

9.450 9.150 9.1509.000 36.750
7 10T 15T 13T 11 

11 

Izzy Guay187
JAG

8.975 9.025 9.4509.250 36.700
21 14T 9 2 12 

12 

S ie rra  Church364
Everest Gymnastics

9.525 8.600 9.4258.850 36.400
3T 21 19 3 13 

13 

S hae lene  Ross389
Harbor C ity  Gym.

9.375 9.075 8.8758.975 36.300
10 12 17 23 14 

14 

M e lanie  R ichte r217
W orld C lass - NY

9.025 8.675 9.1759.350 36.225
20 19 6T 11T 15 

15 

Kam ryn Copple301
Off  Limits Gymnastic

8.800 8.900 9.2759.200 36.175
25 16 11 7T 16T

16T

Kayle  Jam eson333
W orld C lass - VA

9.200 9.225 9.0758.675 36.175
14 8 21T 18 16T

16T

A l Anderson100
Premier GymAcad W est

9.050 9.550 9.0508.450 36.100
17T 2 24T 19 18 

18 

M ade line  Brandt131
A tlantic Gymnastics

8.950 9.150 9.1508.500 35.750
22 10T 23 13T 19 

19 

M egan Anthony276
Hershey  Aeria ls

9.325 8.550 9.1008.675 35.650
11T 22 21T 16T 20 

20 

S a rah Dyk403
Let It Shine

8.450 9.350 8.8259.000 35.625
27 4T 15T 24 21 

21 

R iley W e iss277
Hershey  Aeria ls

9.050 8.800 8.1759.375 35.400
17T 18 5 28 22 

22 
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Car lee  M orton382
GymTek A cademy

8.850 7.975 8.9759.225 35.025
24 26 10 20T 23 

23 

Lucy M cDonough376
GASG

9.050 8.325 9.1508.300 34.825
17T 25 26 13T 24 

24 

O livia  Dixon138
Broderick Gymnastics

9.125 7.650 8.7758.825 34.375
15 27 20 25 25 

25 

M ya  W ozniak208
Stumpfs Gymnastics

9.475 7.250 8.6258.150 33.500
6 28 27 26 26 

26 

Noe lle  Hopkins425
Roswell Gymnastics

0.000 9.025 8.9758.450 26.450
28 14T 24T 20T 27 

27 

Ka tie  T hornton447
United Gymstars

8.775 8.400 8.5000.000 25.675
26 24 28 27 28 

28 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : U S A  S p o rts  P ro d u c t io n



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 2  E a ste rn  N a tio n a l  C h a m p io n sh ip s
M eet Results
Ma y  6-8, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /8 /2 0 2 2  4 :1 4 :3 9  P M

W ome n /  9 /  Sr  7
Se ss ion: 8

Num Na me
Gy m
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C la ire  W ood118
Universa l Gymnasts 

9.625 9.350 9.5009.175 37.650
1T 2 9T 3T 1 

1 

T am ira  Gary67
Gymnastics Unl - IN

9.425 9.200 9.4509.525 37.600
4 5 2 5T 2 

2 

Ka itlyn M organ66
Gymnastics Etc.

9.175 9.025 9.5259.575 37.300
14T 14 1 2 3 

3 

Lindsay Gira rd74
Hunts Gymnastics A c.

9.525 9.150 9.5508.950 37.175
3 7 13 1 4 

4 

Jayda  F reem an332
W orld C lass - VA

9.325 9.475 9.5008.775 37.075
5 1 19 3T 5 

5 

M aya  Coakley263
ENA  Paramus

9.050 9.250 9.3509.375 37.025
20 3 4 8 6 

6 

Be tsy A lcorn10
AAG

9.200 9.100 9.1509.400 36.850
10T 9T 3 14 7 

7 

Elizabe th F ille rs380
Greenev ille  GA

9.025 9.000 9.4259.175 36.625
21 15 9T 7 8 

8 

M olly M cCusker273
GymO lympic Sports 

9.200 9.175 9.1009.075 36.550
10T 6 11 16T 9 

9 

Em ily M agie ra2
W estern Mass

9.200 9.050 9.2508.900 36.400
10T 12T 14T 11 10 

10 

Deanna  Gehr319
Sta llone Gymnastics

9.275 9.125 8.8508.975 36.225
6T 8 12 22 11T

11T

Ruthie  W am ack377
GCC

9.200 8.975 9.1758.875 36.225
10T 16 16 13 11T

11T

Gracie la  Best59
Gym X-ca libur

9.175 9.225 9.2758.375 36.050
14T 4 25 10 13 

13 

Breezy Pa lm er4
Kingdom Gymnastics

9.625 8.875 9.2258.225 35.950
1T 17T 26 12 14T

14T

Rylie  Benner324
United Gymnastix

8.850 8.525 9.3259.250 35.950
24 24 6T 9 14T

14T

Pavitra  Ba lachundhar5
MGC  W altham

9.175 9.050 8.6758.900 35.800
14T 12T 14T 23T 16 

16 

Rae lynne  Brow n417
PBTC

9.250 8.550 9.0758.850 35.725
9 22T 17 18 17 

17 

Ava  Brashear3
Intrigue A thle t ics

9.275 9.100 9.1008.200 35.675
6T 9T 27 16T 18T

18T

T aylor  Knight227
ASAP

9.100 8.875 9.0008.700 35.675
17 17T 21 19 18T

18T

Abiga il Porte r6
Victors Gymnastics

9.075 9.075 8.9508.575 35.675
18T 11 22 21 18T

18T

Hayley Laurenson383
Gymn Unlimited - FL

9.275 8.350 8.5759.250 35.450
6T 26 6T 25T 21 

21 

Am anda  Ogden7
W ilkey 's Gymnastics

8.925 8.450 9.4508.550 35.375
22T 25 23T 5T 22 

22 
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S ydney Enr iquez360
EGA  FL

8.925 8.550 8.6759.200 35.350
22T 22T 8 23T 23 

23 

M ar isen T ure tzky357
ConXion Gymnastics

9.075 8.725 9.1257.375 34.300
18T 19T 28 15 24 

24 

M ar issa  Burge300
Lakettes.

8.700 7.300 8.9758.550 33.525
25 27 23T 20 25 

25 

M inhty Ha96
Perfect ion Gymnastic

0.000 0.000 8.5759.300 17.875
26T 28 5 25T 26 

26 

S am antha  W inn8
Yellow Jackets

0.000 8.675 0.0008.800 17.475
26T 21 18 27T 27 

27 

Jordyn S anders388
Gymstars Gymnastics

0.000 8.725 0.0008.725 17.450
26T 19T 20 27T 28 

28 
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Ca li C za rc inski206
Stumpfs Gymnastics

9.600 9.150 9.3009.375 37.425
1T 7 1T 8T 1 

1 

S ydney Gibson80
Lake Erie  Gymnastics

9.600 9.250 9.5758.750 37.175
1T 6 15 1 2 

2 

A shley S now269
Force Gymnastics

9.025 9.375 9.3759.150 36.925
20 1T 11 5T 3 

3 

C la ire  Ge ige r94
Perfect ion Gymnastic

9.475 9.350 9.4258.650 36.900
6T 3T 16 3 4 

4 

Kla r issa  Decker385
Gymnastics USA

9.525 9.350 9.5258.475 36.875
4 3T 19 2 5 

5 

M ar isa  F rasca tore149
CNY Gym Centre

9.400 8.900 9.2509.300 36.850
9 14T 4T 13T 6 

6 

Julia  Reer321
Tumble Techs GA

9.500 8.750 9.3009.225 36.775
5 18 9T 8T 7 

7 

Julia  W e lch285
Hill's Gymnastics

9.350 9.025 9.3759.000 36.750
10 10 12 5T 8 

8 

S ophie  Rush275
Harford Gymnastics

9.100 9.050 9.2759.300 36.725
18 9 4T 11T 9 

9 

S hihor i T akenaka86
Liberty v ille  GymAcad

9.550 9.000 9.0508.775 36.375
3 11 14 19 10 

10 

Ava  Curry139
Buffa lo Turners

9.425 8.525 9.0759.300 36.325
8 21 4T 18 11 

11 

Em m a Quade443
Tampa Gymnastics

9.475 8.425 9.4008.875 36.175
6T 23T 13 4 12 

12 

Kayla  Caputo252
Centre   Elite  Gym.

8.925 8.425 9.3009.225 35.875
22T 23T 9T 8T 13 

13 

Ka te  Doyle315
Spirit GTC

9.075 8.450 8.9759.300 35.800
19 22 4T 20 14 

14 

Em ily S choen165
Exx ce l Gymnastics 

8.875 9.125 8.2759.275 35.550
24 8 8 25 15 

15 

S abr ina  W ong191
MGC  W altham

9.175 9.375 8.6258.250 35.425
14T 1T 21 23 16 

16 

T om m ie  M ead119
X-treme Gymnastics

9.325 8.575 9.2008.300 35.400
11 19T 20 15 17 

17 

S j Pr ice444
Team A ttract ion

9.000 8.975 9.3507.750 35.075
21 12 24 7 18 

18 

A llysen Davenport21
Branch Gymnastics

9.200 6.850 9.2759.325 34.650
13 26 3 11T 19 

19 

Is lay Drake401
Leading Edge GymAcad

9.150 8.575 8.8008.050 34.575
16T 19T 22 21 20 

20 

Hannah Agins9
AAG

9.150 8.900 9.1257.250 34.425
16T 14T 25 17 21 

21 

Em  W orkm an13
Agility  Gymnastics

8.525 9.275 7.7508.525 34.075
27T 5 18 27 22 

22 
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Abiga il Ronek362
EVO  Gymnastics

8.525 8.150 7.8259.375 33.875
27T 25 1T 26 23 

23 

Na ta lie  Inoa349
Beach Team

8.825 8.775 8.5257.050 33.175
26 17 26 24 24 

24 

Rylee  F ishkin148
CNY Gym Centre

9.175 8.950 9.2505.400 32.775
14T 13 28 13T 25 

25 

Jadyn M arsha ll170
GBC

8.925 6.550 9.1758.000 32.650
22T 27 23 16 26 

26 

Kla ir  Fausnaught257
Dynamats Gymnastics

9.300 8.875 5.2008.600 31.975
12 16 17 28 27 

27 

O livia  Com bs449
W  Broward GymAcad

8.850 0.000 8.7756.300 23.925
25 28 27 22 28 

28 
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